Institute for Plasma Research

HIT, 3I-GRT 9d & e, TR — 3¢3 ¥3¢ (HRA)

Bhat, Near Indira Bridge, Gandhinagar - 382 428 (India)
Tel: +91-079-23962000 Fax: +91-079-23962277 Web: wWww.ipr.res.in

Advt. No. 07/2019

Post - Clerk - A (OBC)
Date of Written Examination - 04.02.2020

List of Candidates Shortlisted for Part-II examination to be held on 05.02.2020

Sr. No. n Name of the Candidates

1 1489 [Mr. SANJAYBHAI ASHOKBHAI PATNI
1637 |[Mr. MAYUR JENTIBHAI RATHOD

1761 |Mr. KOTTALA CHATRAPATHI SIVAIJI

1847 [Ms. HEMALI HASMUKHBHAI BRAHMBHATT

2027  |Mr. SANDEEPKUMAR DAJIBHAI PAGI
2235 |Mr. AJAY NAVINBHAI SORATHIYA

7 2251 |Mr. JIGNESH DEVCHANDBHAI PANCHAL

2255 |Mr. AMIT HARESHBHAI PARMAR
2411  |[Mr. MANJEET SWAMI

10 2653 |Mr. AKHIL V AJITHKUMAR

All the above candidates are requested to appear for Part-II examination on 05.02.2020 (Wednesday) at
9:00 AM at Institute for Plasma Research. Kindly bring all the original documents for verification failing
which candidate will not be interviewed.
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Niranjan Vaishnaw
Date: 04.02.2020 Chief Administrative Officer
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Advt. No. 07/2019

Post - Clerk - A (ST)

Date of Written Examination - 04.02.2020

List of Candidates Shortlisted for Part-II examination to be held on 05.02.2020

Sr. No.

1

1297
1480
1596
1749

2369
2597

Name of the Candidates

Ms. SNEHAL SABURBHAI BHABHOR

Ms. RATHVA POOJABEN JITENDRABHAI
Mr. BHUPAT BHARATBHAI GAMARA
Mr. ANKURKUMAR DALSINH CHARPOT

Ms. KUNJALBEN KALUBHAI PARMAR
Ms. HEMLATA RAVIJIBHAI VASAVA

All the above candidates are requested to appear for Part-II examination on 05.02.2020 (Wednesday) at
9:00 AM at Institute for Plasma Research. Kindly bring all the original documents for verification
failing which candidate will not be interviewed.
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