

### 

### Institute for Plasma Research

भाट, इन्दिरा पुल के निकट, गांधीनगर – ३८२ ४२८ (भारत) Bhat, Near Indira Bridge, Gandhinagar – 382 428 (India) Tel: +91-079-23962000 Fax: +91-079-23962277 Web: www.ipr.res.in



#### Advt. No. 07/2019

# Post - Clerk - A (OBC) Date of Written Examination - 04.02.2020

### List of Candidates Shortlisted for Part-II examination to be held on 05.02.2020

Sr. No.	ID	Name of the Candidates
1	1489	Mr. SANJAYBHAI ASHOKBHAI PATNI
2	1637	Mr. MAYUR JENTIBHAI RATHOD
3	1761	Mr. KOTTALA CHATRAPATHI SIVAJI
4	1847	Ms. HEMALI HASMUKHBHAI BRAHMBHATT
5	2027	Mr. SANDEEPKUMAR DAJIBHAI PAGI
6	2235	Mr. AJAY NAVINBHAI SORATHIYA
7	2251	Mr. JIGNESH DEVCHANDBHAI PANCHAL
8	2255	Mr. AMIT HARESHBHAI PARMAR
9	2411	Mr. MANJEET SWAMI
10	2653	Mr. AKHIL V AJITHKUMAR

All the above candidates are requested to appear for Part-II examination on 05.02.2020 (Wednesday) at 9:00 AM at Institute for Plasma Research. Kindly bring all the original documents for verification failing which candidate will not be interviewed.

Date: 04.02.2020

Niranjan Vaishnaw Chief Administrative Officer

निरंजन वैष्णव / NIRANJAN VAISHNAW
मुख्य प्रशासनिक अधिकारी / Chief Administrative Officer
प्लाज्मा अनुसंधान संस्थान / Institute for Plasma Research
इन्दिरा पुल के निकट, भाट / Near Indira Bridge, Bhat
जि. गांधीनगर-382 428 / Dist. Gandhinagar-382 428



### 

#### Institute for Plasma Research

भाट, इन्दिरा पुल के निकट, गांधीनगर – ३८२ ४२८ (भारत)
Bhat, Near Indira Bridge, Gandhinagar – 382 428 (India)
Tel: +91-079-23962000 Fax: +91-079-23962277 Web: www.ipr.res.in



#### Advt. No. 07/2019

## Post - Clerk - A (ST) Date of Written Examination - 04.02.2020

#### List of Candidates Shortlisted for Part-II examination to be held on 05.02.2020

Sr. No.	ID	Name of the Candidates
1	1297	Ms. SNEHAL SABURBHAI BHABHOR
2	1480	Ms. RATHVA POOJABEN JITENDRABHAI
3	1596	Mr. BHUPAT BHARATBHAI GAMARA
4	1749	Mr. ANKURKUMAR DALSINH CHARPOT
5	2369	Ms. KUNJALBEN KALUBHAI PARMAR
6	2597	Ms. HEMLATA RAVJIBHAI VASAVA

All the above candidates are requested to appear for Part-II examination on 05.02.2020 (Wednesday) at 9:00 AM at Institute for Plasma Research. Kindly bring all the original documents for verification failing which candidate will not be interviewed.

Niranjan Vaishnaw Chief Administrative Officer

Date: 04.02.2020

निरंजन वैष्णव / NIRANJAN VAISHNAW
मुख्य प्रशासनिक अधिकारी / Chief Administrative Officer
प्लाज्मा अनुसंधान संस्थान/Institute for Plasma Research
इन्दिरा पुल के निकट भाद । Near molifal Bridge, Bhat
जि. गांधीनगर-382 428 / Dist. Gandhinagar-382 428